
BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY
SCHEDULE OF CRUISE SHIP BOOKINGS

Arrival Cruise Ship Cruise Line Pier/Anchorage ETA ETD Capacity Agent

Saturday, November 1, 2025 CELEBRITY REFLECTION Celebrity Cruises Inc Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 3046 ROMASCO

STAR PRIDE Windstar Cruises MAI LLC Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 312 Island Shipping

Sunday, November 2, 2025 MEIN SCHIFF 1 TUI Cruises GmbH Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 20:00 3132 Island Shipping

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 AZAMARA QUEST V Ships Leisure SAM Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 702 ROMASCO

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 CELEBRITY BEYOND Celebrity Cruises Inc Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 3260 ROMASCO

Thursday, November 6, 2025 NORWEGIAN AQUA NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 14:00 3300 Island Shipping

Friday, November 7, 2025 STAR PRIDE Windstar Cruises MAI LLC JVD-Great Harbor ⚓️ 9:00 22:00 312 Island Shipping

VALIANT LADY Virgin Voyages Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 2770 ROMASCO

Saturday, November 8, 2025 EXPLORA I MSC Cruise Management UK Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 9:00 19:00 922 Island Shipping

STAR PRIDE Windstar Cruises MAI LLC Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 8:00 17:00 312 Island Shipping

BRILLIANCE OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 2496 ROMASCO

Sunday, November 9, 2025 VALIANT LADY Virgin Voyages Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 17:00 2770 ROMASCO

AZAMARA QUEST V Ships Leisure SAM Spanish Town North ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 702 ROMASCO

Monday, November 10, 2025 BRILLIANCE OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 8:00 18:00 2496 ROMASCO

CARIBBEAN PRINCESS Princess Cruise Lines Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 3622 ROMASCO

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 DISNEY TREASURE Magical Cruise Co Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 7:15 18:00 4116 ROMASCO

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 ARVIA Carnival Plc Cruise Pier South -CP 7:00 18:00 6264 Island Shipping

Thursday, November 13, 2025 NORWEGIAN AQUA NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 14:00 3300 Island Shipping

Friday, November 14, 2025 CELEBRITY SUMMIT Celebrity Cruises Inc Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 2450 ROMASCO

Saturday, November 15, 2025 SPIRIT OF DISCOVERY Saga Cruises Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 8:00 17:00 999 ROMASCO

QUEEN ELIZABETH Carnival Plc Cruise Pier North -CP 7:00 18:00 2250 Island Shipping

Sunday, November 16, 2025 SEADREAM I SeaDream Yacht Club Management JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 113 ROMASCO

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 NORWEGIAN ENCORE NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 14:00 21:00 3998 Island Shipping

BRILLIANCE OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 2496 ROMASCO

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 NORWEGIAN JOY NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 13:00 3804 Island Shipping
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Wednesday, November 19, 2025 CELEBRITY BEYOND Celebrity Cruises Inc Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 3260 ROMASCO

Thursday, November 20, 2025 ENCHANTED PRINCESS Princess Cruise Lines Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 7:00 16:00 3660 ROMASCO

NORWEGIAN AQUA NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 14:00 3300 Island Shipping

Friday, November 21, 2025 NORWEGIAN EPIC NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 8:00 18:00 5186 Island Shipping

STAR PRIDE Windstar Cruises MAI LLC JVD-Great Harbor ⚓️ 9:00 22:00 312 Island Shipping

AZAMARA QUEST V Ships Leisure SAM Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 702 ROMASCO

Saturday, November 22, 2025 STAR PRIDE Windstar Cruises MAI LLC Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 8:00 17:00 312 Island Shipping

Sunday, November 23, 2025 EVRIMA Cruise Yacht OpCo Ltd Spanish Town North ⚓️ 8:00 19:00 298 ROMASCO

SEADREAM I SeaDream Yacht Club Management Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 113 ROMASCO

VALIANT LADY Virgin Voyages Cruise Pier North -CP 9:00 18:00 2770 ROMASCO

Monday, November 24, 2025 EXPLORA I MSC Cruise Management UK Ltd Inner Harbor -RH 8:00 18:00 922 Island Shipping

NORWEGIAN EPIC NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 9:00 17:00 5186 Island Shipping

STAR FLYER Star Clippers Monaco SAM JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 9:00 17:00 180 ROMASCO

STAR FLYER TORT-Sopers Hole 1 ⚓️ 18:00 23:30 180 ROMASCO

BRILLIANCE OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 2496 ROMASCO

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 CRYSTAL SERENITY Crystal Cruises LLC Cruise Pier North -CP 7:00 18:00 740 ROMASCO

STAR FLYER Star Clippers Monaco SAM Norman Island ⚓️ 11:00 17:00 180 ROMASCO

ALLURA Seven Seas Cruises Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 7:00 17:00 1200 Island Shipping

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 NORWEGIAN JOY NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 13:00 3804 Island Shipping

STAR FLYER Star Clippers Monaco SAM Spanish Town North ⚓️ 7:30 12:30 180 ROMASCO

STAR FLYER TORT-Beef Island ⚓️ 14:30 17:00 180 ROMASCO

DISNEY TREASURE Magical Cruise Co Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 7:15 15:00 4116 ROMASCO

RENAISSANCE (blank) Inner Harbor -RH 8:00 18:00 (blank) ROMASCO

Thursday, November 27, 2025 NORWEGIAN AQUA NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 5:00 14:00 3300 Island Shipping

MARELLA EXPLORER Marella Cruises Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 2681 ROMASCO

Friday, November 28, 2025 ARVIA Carnival Plc Cruise Pier North -CP 7:00 18:00 6264 Island Shipping

SEADREAM I SeaDream Yacht Club Management JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 113 ROMASCO

Saturday, November 29, 2025 EVRIMA Cruise Yacht OpCo Ltd Spanish Town North ⚓️ 8:00 19:00 298 ROMASCO

Sunday, November 30, 2025 SEADREAM I SeaDream Yacht Club Management JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 113 ROMASCO
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